Position Other Positions Held

Principal Elementary
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Sdc

Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Principal Elementary
Teacher Elem

Speech Therapist
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Psychologist

Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Custodian Head Elem
Teacher Elem

Office Manager Elementary
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem

Spec Ed Assist/Sdc
Kids' Corner Site Supvr
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem

Media Assistant

K-12 Education Entity

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Department

Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem

Vista Grande Elem

Total Wages

$119,921
$103,056
$102,592
$101,992
$101,193
$95,508
$94,626
$92,401
$92,151
$78,910
$74,988
$70,770
$70,261
$69,166
$68,673
$66,221
$65,866
$65,710
$59,955
$57,731
$56,127
$47,390
$46,833
$45,938
$45,665
$42,116
$41,915
$40,594
$35,336
$33,605

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,212
$22,575
$20,768
$22,454
$20,550
$22,421
$19,571
$13,956
$13,920
$19,903
$16,604
$13,290
$18,598
$14,677
$15,657
$10,003
$14,659

$9,972
$14,321
$14,785
$12,837
$12,923

$9,715

$6,922
$11,262
$11,858

$8,979

$6,111

$8,017

$9,239



Health Clerk

Inst Assist/Intervention
Spec Ed Assist / Dis
Elementary Pe Aide Mthly
Instr Aide Hourly

Kids' Corner Cntr Asst |
Transitional Kinder Asst
Instr Aide Hourly

Spec Ed Assist/Dis Hrly
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst |
Fd Svc Mgr Serv Ktchen/Hr
Int Typ Clk Hrly

Spec Ed Assist/Dis Hrly
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst |
Playground Supervisor
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst |
Library Aide
Playground Supervisor
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst |
Library Aide

Kids' Corner Site Supvr
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst |
Fd Svc Asst | Elem
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst |
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst |

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem
Vista Grande Elem

Vista Grande Elem

$26,657
$21,066
$20,884
$20,679
$19,802
$18,796
$17,444
$15,798
$13,864
$13,235
$13,096
$12,799
$12,359
$10,462
$8,687
$8,013
$7,662
$7,625
$7,556
$7,270
$5,993
$5,638
$5,249
$5,093
$5,084
$4,657
$2,054
$785
$496

$7,969
$3,345
$5,993
$3,391
$3,150
$2,992
$2,822
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$668
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



