Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$119,921	\$18,212
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$103,056	\$22,575
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$102,592	\$20,768
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$101,992	\$22,454
Teacher Sdc		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$101,193	\$20,550
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$95,508	\$22,421
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$94,626	\$19,571
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$92,401	\$13,956
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$92,151	\$13,920
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$78,910	\$19,903
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$74,988	\$16,604
Principal Elementary		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$70,770	\$13,290
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$70,261	\$18,598
Speech Therapist		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$69,166	\$14,677
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$68,673	\$15,657
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$66,221	\$10,003
Psychologist		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$65,866	\$14,659
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$65,710	\$9,972
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$59,955	\$14,321
Custodian Head Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$57,731	\$14,785
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$56,127	\$12,837
Office Manager Elementary		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$47,390	\$12,923
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$46,833	\$9,715
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$45,938	\$6,922
Spec Ed Assist/Sdc		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$45,665	\$11,262
Kids' Corner Site Supvr		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$42,116	\$11,858
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$41,915	\$8,979
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$40,594	\$6,111
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$35,336	\$8,017
Media Assistant		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$33,605	\$9,239

Health Clerk	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$26,657	\$7,969
Inst Assist/Intervention	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$21,066	\$3,345
Spec Ed Assist / Dis	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$20,884	\$5,993
Elementary Pe Aide Mthly	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$20,679	\$3,391
Instr Aide Hourly	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$19,802	\$3,150
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst I	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$18,796	\$2,992
Transitional Kinder Asst	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$17,444	\$2,822
Instr Aide Hourly	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$15,798	\$0
Spec Ed Assist/Dis Hrly	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$13,864	\$0
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst I	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$13,235	\$0
Fd Svc Mgr Serv Ktchen/Hr	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$13,096	\$0
Int Typ Clk Hrly	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$12,799	\$0
Spec Ed Assist/Dis Hrly	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$12,359	\$0
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst I	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$10,462	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$8,687	\$0
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst I	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$8,013	\$0
Library Aide	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$7,662	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$7,625	\$0
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst I	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$7,556	\$0
Library Aide	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$7,270	\$0
Kids' Corner Site Supvr	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$5,993	\$668
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst I	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$5,638	\$0
Fd Svc Asst I Elem	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$5,249	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$5,093	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$5,084	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$4,657	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$2,054	\$0
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst I	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$785	\$0
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst I	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Vista Grande Elem	\$496	\$0